For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

138419
139487
149584
166111
46746

139432
139502
137792
152511
166115
139516
139492
134013
154736
128720
24554

154504
25460

144838
23720

ANGELINA COUNTY (FP)
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BP AMERICA PRODUCTION COMPANY
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO

TRANS CANADA KEYSTONE PIPELINE
LUFKIN INDUSTRIES LLC % TAX DE
BROOKSHIRE BROS INC

CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
PILGRIM INDUSTRIES INC

BLACK STONE MINERALS

GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PRODUCTS
STERLING SITE ACCESS SOLUTIONS
UNION PACIFIC RR CO

GEORGIA PACIFIC CHEMICALS LLC
CROWN PINE TIMBER 1 LP

HEXION INC

LUFKIN GKD PARTNERS LP

PINEYWOODS HEALTH CARE SYSTEMS LP
BVMC LUFKIN LLC

PINEY WOODS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS LP
ARC LMLUFTEX001 LLC

WAL-MART REAL EST #140

Market Value

$190,268,500
$84,803,720
$66,378,270
$51,694,770
$28,373,020
$25,241,930
$25,049,360
$23,175,892
$21,295,460
$20,009,130
$19,755,040
$20,467,340
$141,105,860
$15,476,430
$13,854,130
$13,211,240
$13,000,000
$11,903,840
$13,318,770
$10,901,420

Taxable Value

$190,268,500
$84,803,720
$48,288,840
$41,385,780
$28,373,020
$25,241,930
$24,501,680
$23,175,892
$20,800,930
$20,009,130
$19,755,040
$18,370,590
$16,561,540
$15,476,430
$13,854,130
$13,211,240
$13,000,000
$11,903,840
$11,081,057
$10,901,420

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

139463
36878
139487
139501
7483
78378
133567
128299
139432
141188
155363
139622
134894
144914
162689
98362
160667
69220
144560
141055

ANGELINA COUNTY FWD Nol
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD

HUNT DARIAN ETUX CATHY

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
HOUSTON PIPE LINE CO LP
HAWKINS ALVIN C

FROST GARY EUGENE ETUX KAREN
VELVARRO HOMES

CLARADY BARBARA MARIE
CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
MAXIE DEKEISHA S

WHITE VERNON JAMES
MULHOLLAND DONNA

DAVIS FAMILY TRUST

WOLFORD CHERYL

ATC PONDEROSAB I LLC

ROSS JOHNNIE J ETUX BELINDA
CARLTON PAULA

MAXIE CHARLES CLAXTON JR
HENDERSON | D JR ETUX JERLEAN
HUNT AJ JR

Market Value

$1,379,890
$590,010
$404,400
$299,020
$249,720
$426,510
$182,460
$291,610
$169,510
$159,450
$166,810
$228,840
$416,160
$154,190
$135,630
$192,490
$125,600
$171,470
$120,580
$158,790

Taxable Value

$1,379,890
$502,290
$404,400
$299,020
$249,720
$242,050
$182,460
$169,970
$169,510
$159,450
$159,310
$158,320
$157,860
$154,190
$135,630
$130,990
$125,600
$123,470
$120,580
$110,790

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

166201
36875
43437
98905
35638
155339
143778
157993
152920
85338
117340
43306
85343
18043
155333
6956
9637
144053
124812
147433

ANGELINA COUNTY FWD No4
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

FREDERICKS ENTERPRISE LLS
ACEVEDO JOSE D JR ETUX MELISSA
PEREZ MARIA E

DEJESUS RAYMOND JR ETUX MARIA
GARCIA ROBERTO

PRADO JAVIER ETUX JUANA D

LUNA MARTIN Q

CHAGOLLA ROJELIO ETUX PATRICIA
RICHARDS JAMES

HERNANDEZ IGNACIO ETUX AURORA
DEJESUS GILBERTO JR

REYES LORENZO

BARRERA JOSE CRUZ ETUX MARIA
PALOMINO OMAR

REYES ANDREA

DEJESUS SERGIO ETUX MARIA
FIRST BANK & TRUST

CONCHA JESUS NUNES ETUX FLORINDA
FUENTES TOMAS

MUNOZ LIDIA

Market Value

$170,260
$141,160
$129,660
$121,020
$102,990
$83,260
$79,040
$75,230
$75,020
$74,810
$74,580
$65,460
$63,840
$59,450
$58,610
$58,840
$55,000
$54,920
$54,430
$53,450

Taxable Value

$170,260
$141,160
$129,660
$121,020
$102,990
$83,260
$79,040
$75,230
$75,020
$74,810
$74,580
$65,460
$63,840
$59,450
$58,610
$57,644
$55,000
$54,920
$54,430
$53,450

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

138419
139487
149584
166111
46746

139432
139502
137792
152511
166115
139516
139492
134013
154736
128720
24554

154504
25460

144838
23720

ANGELINA JR COLLEGE (FP)
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BP AMERICA PRODUCTION COMPANY
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO

TRANS CANADA KEYSTONE PIPELINE
LUFKIN INDUSTRIES LLC % TAX DE
BROOKSHIRE BROS INC

CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
PILGRIM INDUSTRIES INC

BLACK STONE MINERALS

GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PRODUCTS
STERLING SITE ACCESS SOLUTIONS
UNION PACIFIC RR CO

GEORGIA PACIFIC CHEMICALS LLC
CROWN PINE TIMBER 1 LP

HEXION INC

LUFKIN GKD PARTNERS LP

PINEYWOODS HEALTH CARE SYSTEMS LP
BVMC LUFKIN LLC

PINEY WOODS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS LP
ARC LMLUFTEX001 LLC

WAL-MART REAL EST #140

Market Value

$190,268,500
$84,803,720
$66,378,270
$51,694,770
$28,373,020
$25,241,930
$25,049,360
$23,175,892
$21,295,460
$20,009,130
$19,755,030
$20,467,340
$141,105,860
$15,476,430
$13,854,130
$13,211,240
$13,000,000
$11,903,840
$13,318,770
$10,901,420

Taxable Value

$190,268,500
$84,803,720
$48,288,840
$41,385,780
$28,373,020
$25,241,930
$24,501,680
$23,175,892
$20,800,930
$20,009,130
$19,755,030
$18,370,590
$16,561,540
$15,476,430
$13,854,130
$13,211,240
$13,000,000
$11,903,840
$11,081,057
$10,901,420

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

138419
139487
149584
166111
46746

139432
139502
137792
152511
139492
166115
139516
134013
154736
166405
128720
144838
24554

154504
25460

APPRAISAL DISTRICT
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BP AMERICA PRODUCTION COMPANY
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO

TRANS CANADA KEYSTONE PIPELINE
LUFKIN INDUSTRIES LLC % TAX DE
BROOKSHIRE BROS INC

CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
PILGRIM INDUSTRIES INC

BLACK STONE MINERALS

GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PRODUCTS
GEORGIA PACIFIC CHEMICALS LLC
STERLING SITE ACCESS SOLUTIONS
UNION PACIFIC RR CO

CROWN PINE TIMBER 1 LP

HEXION INC

LUFKIN INDUSTRIES LLC % TAX DE
LUFKIN GKD PARTNERS LP

ARC LMLUFTEX001 LLC

PINEYWOODS HEALTH CARE SYSTEMS LP
BVMC LUFKIN LLC

PINEY WOODS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS LP

Market Value

$190,268,500
$84,803,720
$84,467,720
$51,694,770
$28,373,020
$25,241,930
$25,049,360
$23,175,892
$21,295,460
$20,467,340
$20,009,130
$19,755,030
$141,105,860
$15,476,430
$15,433,780
$13,854,130
$13,318,770
$13,211,240
$13,000,000
$11,903,840

Taxable Value

$190,268,500
$84,803,720
$84,467,720
$51,694,770
$28,373,020
$25,241,930
$25,049,360
$23,175,892
$21,295,460
$20,467,340
$20,009,130
$19,755,030
$16,561,540
$15,476,430
$15,433,780
$13,854,130
$13,318,770
$13,211,240
$13,000,000
$11,903,840

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

139487
149584
166402
160262
50892

139432
163141
152242
50402

157437
62709

139463
139510
139489
139513
134013
18918

89036

163957
128383

CENTRAL ISD
2019

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
TRANS CANADA KEYSTONE PIPELINE
BRG LONE STAR

LUFKIN GEAR LP

LEHMAN PIPE & STEEL
CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
2017 LUF TEXLEASE CO LLC
INTERNATIONAL PAPER

SMITH BOBBY C ETUX JUNE
HUSBAND WHITNEY

TV-3 INC KTRE

ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD

WEST TEXAS LPG LLP
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE CO
CLEMSA LUMBER CO

CROWN PINE TIMBER 1 LP

HIGH POINTE PLAZA LTD

EASLEY INC

SHOOT SPRAY & RENT LTD

LUFKIN STORAGE PARTNERS LP

Market Value

$9,305,300
$12,565,230
$4,209,588
$3,714,380
$2,105,860
$1,908,890
$1,876,550
$1,727,770
$2,256,250
$1,475,310
$1,186,140
$1,184,930
$1,131,390
$1,087,080
$986,030
$8,989,130
$934,141
$925,300
$897,330
$888,770

Taxable Value

$9,305,300
$9,140,950
$4,209,588
$3,714,380
$2,070,860
$1,908,890
$1,876,550
$1,727,770
$1,464,740
$1,310,240
$1,186,140
$1,184,930
$1,131,390
$1,087,080

$986,030

$934,950

$934,141

$925,300

$897,330

$888,770

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

152511
154736
152508
162676
24687

150295
139506
139516
139487
162686
154694
43309

166113
139432
152507
162703
151149
12424

128263
162675

CITY OF DIBOLL
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PRODUCTS
HEXION INC

GEORGIA-PACIFIC PANEL P/B PROD
GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PR BUILDI
ATCO STRUCTURES USA INC
GEORGIA PACIFIC PANEL PRODUCTS LLC
ATLAS ROOFING CORP

UNION PACIFIC RR CO

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
GEORGIA-PACIFIC PANEL BUILDING
LAMINATE TECHNOLOGIES

DEMCO MFG INC

GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PROD LLC
CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
GEORGIA-PACIFIC WOOD BUILDINGS
GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PROD LLC
OHI ASSET TX DIBOLL LLC

WOODED ACRES APTLC

SPIRIT SPE PORTFOLIO 2005-6 LLC
ATLAS ROOFING CORP BUILDINGS

Market Value

$21,295,460
$15,476,430
$10,433,200
$7,232,680
$5,759,490
$5,110,140
$5,421,430
$2,679,330
$2,563,560
$2,549,690
$2,313,170
$2,132,920
$1,920,240
$1,874,730
$1,688,170
$1,331,280
$1,276,550
$1,133,000
$997,250
$972,460

Taxable Value

$20,878,980
$15,476,430
$10,433,200
$7,232,680
$5,759,490
$5,110,140
$5,093,520
$2,679,330
$2,563,560
$2,549,690
$2,313,170
$2,132,920
$1,920,240
$1,874,730
$1,688,170
$1,331,280
$1,276,550
$1,133,000
$997,250
$972,460

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

139487
148755
139432
151839
128383
118044
162120
22853
2785
161933
148734
86893
143749
156497
141458
144940
159713
166213
17180
130826

CITY OF HUDSON (FP)
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
JUIMRLLC

CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
HUDSON GREEN/HUDSON MANOR
LUFKIN STORAGE PARTNERS LP
CLEVELAND MACK SALES INC

MHP MANAGER LLC

ANGELINA EXCAVATING INC

WHITLEY BILLY DEAN

BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS EXPRESS #114
DMM RENTALS LLC

BROOKSHIRE BROS INC

JOHNSON & JOHNSON PROP MANAGEMENT LLC
MEADOWBROOK PLNDV TX LLC

MARTIN DEAN ETUX LINDA

C & M RACING & INVESTMENTS LLC

MRS RENTALS LLC

CATRON PROPERTY MNGMT LLC
WALKER KENT T ETUX KAREN E

YOUNG ALLISON E TRUST ETAL

Market Value

$2,902,900
$1,438,150
$1,394,030
$1,323,870
$1,173,080
$1,081,850
$983,330
$810,300
$770,280
$744,740
$744,360
$684,410
$626,240
$618,730
$595,530
$480,810
$477,270
$475,080
$466,420
$443,030

Taxable Value

$2,902,900
$1,438,150
$1,394,030
$1,323,870
$1,173,080
$1,081,850
$983,330
$810,300
$770,280
$744,740
$744,360
$684,410
$626,240
$618,730
$566,230
$480,810
$477,270
$475,080
$466,420
$443,030

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

163380
139487
49894
46746
6255
34363
29173
139544
162889
49946
152536
139451
124592
158567
152904
25911
128237
45436
164546
2135

CITY OF HUNTINGTON (FP)
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

HUNTINGTON REHAB LLC

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
MOREHEAD T D (JACKIE)

BROOKSHIRE BROS INC

PALMER DAVID T ETUX DEBRA D

SMYRNA LTD PARTNERSHIP

LOWERY RANDALL D ETUX GEORGIA
HUNTINGTON CHARGER PROPERTIES LLP
BUILT BY THOMPSON LLC

HUNTINGTON STATE BANK

REI OF LUFKIN LLC

WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATIONS INC
KINSLOW & KINSLOW INC

1992 PINNAMANENI CREDIT SHELTER TRUSTS
WEBER TEXAS PROPERTIES LLC
GREGSON BETSY A

RICHARDS D & A REALTY LLC

DURAN MELBA JEWELL

HOOKS PETROLEUM INC

WHITTEMORE JOHN A ETUX PAMELA

Market Value

$3,190,410
$2,490,490
$1,335,430
$863,010
$796,860
$1,401,200
$569,860
$444,640
$390,700
$383,260
$382,270
$368,830
$347,630
$346,410
$315,030
$342,670
$310,910
$316,400
$283,600
$307,160

Taxable Value

$3,190,410
$2,490,490
$1,302,970
$863,010
$796,860
$673,490
$569,860
$444,640
$390,700
$383,260
$382,270
$368,830
$347,630
$346,410
$315,030
$312,670
$310,910
$286,400
$283,600
$277,160

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

166111
46746
139487
139502
139492
139432
128720
24554
154504
25460
144838
23720
139509
7405
153284
129772
130024
157866
160098
159171

CITY OF LUFKIN (FP)
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

LUFKIN INDUSTRIES LLC % TAX DE
BROOKSHIRE BROS INC

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO

PILGRIM INDUSTRIES INC

GEORGIA PACIFIC CHEMICALS LLC
CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
LUFKIN GKD PARTNERS LP

PINEYWOODS HEALTH CARE SYSTEMS LP
BVMC LUFKIN LLC

PINEY WOODS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS LP
ARC LMLUFTEX001 LLC

WAL-MART REAL EST #140

LOCKHEED MARTIN

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC

TFG LUFKIN LP

BBL REAL ESTATE HOLDING LTD

DRW ASSOCIATES LTD

PINNACLE SENIOR LIVING OF LUFKIN LLC
ROCO SHADOW CREEK LLC

TVMCN LUFKIN LP

Market Value

$51,694,770
$25,474,180
$25,327,300
$25,049,360
$20,467,340
$17,562,100
$13,854,130
$13,211,240
$13,000,000
$11,903,840
$13,318,770
$10,901,420
$10,561,280
$10,154,940
$10,346,450

$8,711,400

$7,716,020

$7,657,600

$7,255,580

$7,098,610

Taxable Value

$41,385,780
$25,474,180
$25,327,300
$24,501,680
$18,370,590
$17,562,100
$13,854,130
$13,211,240
$13,000,000
$11,903,840
$11,081,057
$10,901,420
$10,491,390
$10,154,940

$9,870,930

$8,711,400

$7,716,020

$7,657,600

$7,255,580

$7,098,610

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

46746
139487
151151
7693
118493
164898
155727
11307
126031
121527
160607
154732
8908
139451
61728
150306
95182
128286
119085
144572

CITY OF ZAVALLA
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BROOKSHIRE BROS INC

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
NATIONWIDE MER CAR DG LLC
GUZMAN CARLOS ETUX CAROLYN
TODD JOYCE

CRAZY LADY LLC

LANDON AMY E

WHITE CARLENE

HUSBAND CHAROLETTE

CRYER CRAIG STEVEN

IORG JAMES LYNN JR

WINDSTREAM KDL INC

HITCHCOCK JOEL ETUX CINDY A
WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATIONS INC
MILLER HULON W

ONEAL JEFFERY SCOTT

SPRAGUE W ROLAND ETUX PAMELA G
DOLGEN CORPORATION #10131
DOWERS CLAUDE ETUX BARBARA
HOGAN KIMBERLY Y

Market Value

$1,175,930
$638,640
$288,470
$259,480
$219,440
$209,000
$197,710
$183,310
$331,540
$304,720
$161,680
$161,390
$155,970
$153,470
$159,280
$125,700
$145,690
$124,900
$116,090
$115,910

Taxable Value

$1,175,930
$638,640
$288,470
$259,480
$219,440
$209,000
$185,710
$183,310
$178,410
$163,880
$161,680
$161,390
$155,970
$153,470
$139,280
$125,700
$125,690
$124,900
$116,090
$115,910

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

9831
94535
136944
155731
141777
62654
164473
130219
9836
156309
139739
157431
59494
27458
139528
139496
158575
95902
621
139489

COLMESNEIL ISD(FP)
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

OSBORNE GERALDINE SIMPSON

BOYKIN J B ESTATE

DAVIS HELEN ETAL

WOMACK STEPHEN M

PETTIES DWIGHT VANCE ETAL
RUNNELLS J S EST

BENNETT CHRISTOPHER D & SAMANTHA
BUNKLEY KAREN A ETAL

LEON JACQULA TATUM ETAL

COOK VEATRICE A GIPSON ETAL
BUNKLEY FAMILY TRUST

DONOVAN RICHARD & BONNIE REV TRUST
LOWEGC

BOYKIN CLARA

KN TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC
JASPER-NEWTON ELEC COOP

ZABALA TITO OCTAVIO

BOYKIN ALBERT W

U S A NATIONAL FORESTS
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE CO

Market Value

$57,910
$418,270
$36,150
$36,150
$36,150
$34,490
$31,780
$30,710
$30,710

$40

Taxable Value

$57,910
$47,400
$36,150
$36,150
$36,150
$34,490
$31,780
$30,710
$30,710
$30,710
$30,710
$27,590
$22,080
$11,040
$5,000
$4,170
$3,890
$0

$0

$0

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

152511
154736
149584
152508
162676
139487
139516
150295
24687

139506
134013
162686
154694
139432
43309

166113
165158
152507
139497
162703

DIBOLL ISD
2019

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PRODUCTS
HEXION INC

TRANS CANADA KEYSTONE PIPELINE
GEORGIA-PACIFIC PANEL P/B PROD
GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PR BUILDI
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
UNION PACIFIC RR CO

GEORGIA PACIFIC PANEL PRODUCTS LLC
ATCO STRUCTURES USA INC

ATLAS ROOFING CORP

CROWN PINE TIMBER 1 LP
GEORGIA-PACIFIC PANEL BUILDING
LAMINATE TECHNOLOGIES
CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
DEMCO MFG INC

GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PROD LLC
CROWN PINE REALTY I INC
GEORGIA-PACIFIC WOOD BUILDINGS
NATURAL GAS PIPELINE

GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PROD LLC

Market Value

$21,295,460
$15,476,430
$21,143,430
$10,433,200
$7,232,680
$7,157,150
$6,699,010
$7,583,560
$5,759,490
$5,421,430
$31,389,240
$2,549,690
$2,313,170
$2,173,270
$2,132,920
$1,920,240
$13,624,430
$1,688,170
$1,546,870
$1,331,280

Taxable Value

$20,878,980
$15,476,430
$15,381,410
$10,433,200
$7,232,680
$7,157,150
$6,699,010
$5,772,420
$5,759,490
$5,093,520
$3,642,790
$2,549,690
$2,313,170
$2,173,270
$2,132,920
$1,920,240
$1,692,330
$1,688,170
$1,546,870
$1,331,280

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

149584
139487
144838
139509
145253
158496
30637

139432
162259
86749

143598
166104
143780
148755
151839
132682
87035

128383
10261

118044

HUDSON ISD
2019

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

TRANS CANADA KEYSTONE PIPELINE
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
ARC LMLUFTEX001 LLC

LOCKHEED MARTIN

VA HOLDINGS LLC

CYPRESSBROOK WEST FRANK LP
LUFKIN CARE CENTER LTD
CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
STUTTS INVESTMENTS LLC

COBURN SUPPLY CO

J J FAMILY PROPERTIES LLC

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY COMPAN
LUFKIN PCLLC

JIMRLLC

HUDSON GREEN/HUDSON MANOR
SHAR-1 LP

MOTION INDUSTRIES INC

LUFKIN STORAGE PARTNERS LP
BROOKSHIRE BROS

CLEVELAND MACK SALES INC

Market Value

$27,498,550
$19,609,590
$13,318,770
$10,553,770
$6,963,580
$4,281,240
$3,032,070
$2,540,120
$2,473,960
$1,682,190
$1,543,080
$1,489,800
$1,480,530
$1,438,150
$1,323,870
$1,316,410
$1,273,880
$1,173,080
$1,166,960
$1,081,850

Taxable Value

$20,004,630
$19,609,590
$13,318,770
$10,553,770
$6,963,580
$4,281,240
$3,032,070
$2,540,120
$2,473,960
$1,682,190
$1,543,080
$1,489,800
$1,480,530
$1,438,150
$1,323,870
$1,316,410
$1,273,880
$1,173,080
$1,166,960
$1,081,850

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

138419
137792
139487
134013
162666
163380
14774
139501
49894
154735
6255
6766
139451
121106
139432
46746
8371
147541
34363
128691

HUNTINGTON ISD (FP)

2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name Market Value
BP AMERICA PRODUCTION COMPANY $96,038,481
BLACK STONE MINERALS $12,234,763
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO $8,450,440
CROWN PINE TIMBER 1 LP $45,265,580
BP AMERICA PRODUCTION UNLEASED $3,441,760
HUNTINGTON REHAB LLC $3,190,410
PWS TRUCKING INC $2,920,320
HOUSTON PIPE LINE CO LP $2,683,030
MOREHEAD T D (JACKIE) $1,335,430
HENDERSON S W FAMILY SRM LTD $1,187,820
PALMER DAVID T ETUX DEBRA D $1,259,640
LOGGINS ALLEN JR $3,294,900
WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATIONS INC $1,093,630
REYNOLDS SHIRLEY ALLISON $1,471,290
CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO $886,770
BROOKSHIRE BROS INC $863,010
MCDONALD MARVIN $807,360
HSH HIGHWAY 103 EAST LLC $9,084,380
SMYRNA LTD PARTNERSHIP $2,902,310
PINEY WOODS SANITATION INC $795,470

Taxable Value

$96,038,481
$12,234,763
$8,450,440
$4,858,115
$3,441,760
$3,190,410
$2,920,320
$2,683,030
$1,265,648
$1,187,820
$1,163,698
$1,146,482
$1,093,630
$943,060
$886,770
$863,010
$807,360
$806,330
$804,470
$795,470

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

138419
166111
139487
46746
139502
166115
139492
139432
128720
24554
139516
154504
25460
23720
137792
153284
7405
139415
129772
162699

LUFKIN ISD (FP)
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BP AMERICA PRODUCTION COMPANY
LUFKIN INDUSTRIES LLC % TAX DE
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
BROOKSHIRE BROS INC

PILGRIM INDUSTRIES INC

STERLING SITE ACCESS SOLUTIONS
GEORGIA PACIFIC CHEMICALS LLC
CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
LUFKIN GKD PARTNERS LP

PINEYWOODS HEALTH CARE SYSTEMS LP
UNION PACIFIC RR CO

BVMC LUFKIN LLC

PINEY WOODS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS LP
WAL-MART REAL EST #140

BLACK STONE MINERALS

TFG LUFKIN LP

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC

MCFARLAND CASCADE HOLDINGS

BBL REAL ESTATE HOLDING LTD

NABORS LUX 2

Market Value

$94,230,019
$51,694,770
$37,895,850
$25,458,100
$25,049,360
$20,009,130
$20,467,340
$17,732,880
$13,854,130
$13,211,240
$13,056,020
$13,000,000
$11,903,840
$10,901,420
$10,493,285
$10,346,450
$10,154,940

$9,262,430

$8,711,400

$8,000,000

Taxable Value

$94,230,019
$41,385,780
$37,895,850
$25,458,100
$24,501,680
$20,009,130
$18,370,590
$17,732,880
$13,854,130
$13,211,240
$13,056,020
$13,000,000
$11,903,840
$10,901,420
$10,493,285
$10,346,450
$10,154,940

$9,104,030

$8,711,400

$8,000,000

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

149584
159856
86893
144316
57533
139487
39541
166402
38030
37970
10567
160257
162881
37965
160497
164819
134013
95433
26435
162688

WELLS ISD
2019

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

TRANS CANADA KEYSTONE PIPELINE
BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS EXPRESS #13
BROOKSHIRE BROS INC

MORTON KIMBERLY FROEBEL

SMITH AMBER | (SUE)

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
SESSIONS JOEL & SUE SESSIONS

BRG LONE STAR

MCKNIGHT CURTIS LYNN ETUX BARBARA
FLOWERS CHARLES R

TURNER WENDELL W ETUX DIEDRA D
VERTICAL BRIDGE TOWERS LLC
SCHULZE LOUISE BANTON ETAL
FLOWERS CHARLES R

LOPEZ TEDDY ETUX CHRISTAL

BURNS KRISTA ROUSE ETAL

CROWN PINE TIMBER 1 LP

MONTES JUDY HICKS JOHNSON

RAY BILLY W ETUX FREDA

SUNOCO PIPELINE LP BLACK HILLS

Market Value

$5,171,080
$711,660
$641,130
$864,459
$741,420
$207,210
$225,340
$170,025
$264,520
$182,130
$147,280
$106,220
$98,310
$115,560
$89,850
$87,950
$804,150
$114,830
$114,730
$79,060

Taxable Value

$3,761,850
$711,660
$641,130
$608,369
$221,800
$207,210
$171,130
$170,025
$150,020
$132,690
$122,280
$106,220
$98,310
$97,480
$89,850
$87,950
$87,040
$79,830
$79,730
$79,060

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

134013
139487
46746

139501
131526
139522
139496
144378
139751
143039
150326
139451
29230

159792
16804

33601

139503
164898
130176
162681

ZAVALLA ISD
2019

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

CROWN PINE TIMBER 1 LP

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
BROOKSHIRE BROS INC

HOUSTON PIPE LINE CO LP
RAYONIER FOREST RESOURCES LP
GULF SOUTH PIPELINE CO LP
JASPER-NEWTON ELEC COOP
PALINE PIPELINE CO

WILD VINES LP

PINEYWOODS EAST TEXAS INV PRTNRS LLC
ROXIE POINT INVESTMENTS Il LP
WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATIONS INC
MARTINDALE LAND & CATTLE CO
SPEARS ERIKA J

BRINSON TIMOTHY L ETUX IVY
CAMPBELL MICHAEL LANE TRUST

M-I LLC

CRAZY LADY LLC

BURR DONALD MYRON ETUX LINDA G
M-I LLC BUILDINGS

Market Value

$38,705,390
$2,178,180
$1,175,930
$1,164,010
$8,283,710
$1,067,970
$819,910
$687,700
$663,200
$4,887,960
$589,910
$542,880
$3,456,480
$516,090
$567,530
$1,483,880
$417,190
$639,520
$435,740
$374,780

Taxable Value

$5,018,225
$2,178,180
$1,175,930
$1,164,010
$1,149,000
$1,067,970
$819,910
$687,700
$663,200
$594,340
$589,910
$542,880
$540,930
$516,090
$439,486
$426,820
$417,190
$417,100
$375,646
$374,780

True Automation, Inc.



